Name:

My Study and Revision Schedule

|Class:

Serangoon Garden Sec

Day / Date

0700-0800

0800-0900

0900-1000

1000-1100

1100-1200

1200-1300

1300-1400

1400-1500

1500-1600

1600-1700

1700-1800

1800-1900

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Day / Date

1900-2000

2000-2100

2100-2200

2200-2300

2300-2400

0100-0200

0200-0300

0300-0400

0400-0500

0500-0600

0600-0700

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Subjects
that |
take

Time spent
for each
subject/week

No of hours

Percentage

Expected
Grade

Actual
Grade

V+/V-?

If  am not meeting my

expected grade, which

topic/subtopic | need to
work on?

What Must |
Do?

Who can
help me?




Monthly Reminder (Important Dates to remember)

Year 20
Month Month
Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun
Month

Month
Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun

Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun
Month Month
Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun
Month Month
Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun
Month

Month
Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun

Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun
Month Month
Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun

Important dates to date include:

1 Tests

2 Major Exams

3 Supplementary/Remedial lessons
4 School events

5 CCA




